atlas

000000000



WELCOME

As Atlas Homewares’ founder, Adrienne Morea
designs tirelessly to keep her line interesting and
fun to shop. She thinks her Italian heritage gives
her a leg up on ‘style’ and her line is inspired by
anything and everything that makes her look twice!

TABLE OF CONTENTS

FINISHES

ABZ = Antique Bronze
BB = Burnished Bronze
BL = Matte Black
BN = Brushed Nickel

BRN = Brushed Nickel
CH = Polished Chrome
CM = Champagne
FG = French Gold
GF = Graphite

I = lron
MB = Modern Bronze
MC = Matte Chrome
NO = Pewter

O = Aged Bronze

P = Pewter
PN = Polished Nickel
PS = Polished Stainless Steel

R = Rust
SL = Slate
SS = Stainless Steel
UB = Vintage Brass

V = Verdigris
VB = Venetian Bronze

WG = High White Gloss

LEGACY

wadsworth 6
bronte 8
sutton place 12
alcott 18
austen 20
dickinson 22
ergo 24
distressed 26
browning 28
shelley 32
legacy crystal 34
EXCLUSIVELY ATLAS
campaign 38
steampunk 40
centinel 42
nobu 46
primitive 48
modernist 52
dap 54
lattice 56
mandalay 58
buckle up 60
fulcrum 62
element 66
olde world 68
maltese 1l
st michel 7
odeon 71
hammered medallion 72
trocadero 74
american arts & CraftS ... 76
modern crafstman 78
bar 80
fleur de lys 80
scroll 80
vineyard grape 81
california leaf 81
vineyard leaf 81
bamboo 82
twig 82
go fish 83
shell 85
starfish 85
mermaid 85
SUCCESSI

angled u-turn 88
chunky 90




thin square 92
round rail 98
u-turn 100
curved line 104
roundabout 105
sleek 106
tab edge pull 110
modern square edge pull ... 114
mid-century edge pull.....crcen 114
"it" pull 116
t-bar 120
level pull 123
off-center pull 124
arches pull 125
round thin pull 126
platform 128
small square 130
wide square 130
low arch 132
arch 134
bridge 136
seesaw 138
nipple 139
small egg 139
robin egg 139
round 141
bin cup 141
modern arch 142
band 142
solara 143
ola 143
moon 143
hook 143
linea rail 144
skinny linea 146
stainless steel 148
polished stainless steel ... 152
BOUTIQUE

zanzibar 158
spa 162
optimism 164
dream glass 166
crystal pavé 168
swarovski crystal 170
tangeres 172
canterbury. 174
hamptons leather 176
hamptons bamboo & Wire.........eeerecsins 178
paradigm 179

APPLIANCE PULLS

sutton place 16
primitive 50
mandalay 58
element 67
american arts & crafts.....rcsersnn [0
thin square 96
t-bar 120
arch 134
skinny linea 147

3 part pull stainless steel ...

3 part pull polished stainless steel
zanzibar 160

SPA

axel 182
solange 184
parker 186
gratitude 188
legacy bath 190
sutton place 192
emma 194
buckle up 196
mandalay 198

CURB APPEAL

paragon 202
modern avalon 204
traditionalist 206
mission 208
alhambra 210
scroll 212
jagged hammered 213
fleur de lys 214

BOARDS/DISPLAYS

showcase display SPINNer .....eerrnnn 216

boards - legacy cabinet hardware ... 217
boards - exclusively Atlas cabinet hardware.....218

boards - successi cabinet hardware ............220
boards - boutique cabinet hardware......... 223
boards - appliance pull/oversized boards ...225
bath showcase 226
boards - spa 227
boards - curb appeal 230
merchandising options ... 231
alphabetical index 232






“Simplicity” isn’t always “simple”
to design. Attention to detall,
you know, is the hobgoblin
of all good design minds.
In designing the
Collection, Atlas departs from
its homage to all things
unusual and concentrates on
all things classic.
This unparalleled selection of
attractive hardware
infuses warmth,
elegance and “simply” speaking,
luxu I'Y into your home.




wadsworth -Al/////é/é Ifééﬂ///y 20/ ./

Introducing Wadsworth, a luxe collection, smooth to the hand, with a rich weight and feel.

1.25" overall All Wadsworth Knobs and Pulls are also available in these finishes:

vintage brass polished nickel french gold

370-BN 370-CH

4.63" overall (96MM cc)




wadsworth

6.88" overall (128MM cc)

7.19” overall (160MM cc)

8.44" overall (192MM cc)

DIS-1134 Wadsworth Display Board

7



bronte "

4.3" overall (3" cc)

313-BRN

314-BRN

314-SL

New Finirh,: Slate




6.3” overall (128MM cc)

352-BRN

1
DIS-1113 Bronte Display Board



10

7.6" overall (160MM cc)

bto courtesy of Snyder Diamond - Product shown in Brushed Nickel.



bronte

12.12" overall (288MM cc)

346-BRN

346-VB

DIS-1113 Bronte Display Board
1



( Mn’»(ete the me(vmé(e
SUJ[J[OH place Appliance Pulls. ... pg 16

Bath Accessories. ... pg 192

4.87" overall (96MM and 3" cc)

1.4" rectangle 1.25" square

289-BRN

290-MB 289-MB

12



sutton place

3.83” overall (3" cc) 5.87" overall (128mm cc)

s | e L

DIS-1085 and DIS-1100 Sutton Place Display Boards



sutton place

8.5" overall (192mm cc)

14



C@mr(ete the %Jm(ole Sy ttO N p | ace

Appliance Pulls. ... pg 16
Bath Accessories. . .. pg 192

12.12" overall (288mm cc)

337-BRN

New Finik: French, Gold D

337-SL I
337-VB '
337-MB '

DIS-1085 and DIS-1100 Sutton Place Display Boards




AP10-CH AP10-BRN

Photo courtesy of the Pasadena Showcase House 2015.
Product shown in Brushed Nickel.




sutton place

OVERSIZED OR

APPLIANCE PULLS
COMPLETE
THE LOOK!

designed for use

on oversized cabinetry
and appliances

AP10-SL AP10-VB

AP10-MB

DIS-1124 and DIS-1127
Appliance Pull
Display Boards

17



&

m:luct shown in Brushed

1.25" square

323-BRN 322BRNg

323-PN 322-PN

323-VB 322-VB

323-CH e C—
18



6" overall (128MM cc)

alcott

349-BRN

349-PN

349-CH

324-BRN

324-VB

324-CH DIS-1076-BRN, DIS-1077-PN, DIS-1078-VB and DIS-1108-CH Alcott Display Boards



a U S t e n 1.34" overall 4.2" overall (3" cc)

317-BRN

316-BRN

316-VB

6.3" overall (128MM cc)

347-BRN

DIS-1076-BRN, DIS-1077-PN, DIS-1078-PN and DIS-1108-CH Austen Display Boards



7.5" overall (160MM cc) a U S t e n

318-BRN

21

Product shown in Venetian Bronze.



dickinson

4" overall (3" cc)

320-VB

1.25" overall

319-BRN 319-VB

22

Product shown in Venetian Bronze.



6" overall (128MM cc)

dickinson

348-BRN

348-PN

348-CH §

7.3" overall (I6OMM cc)

321-BRN

|

321-PN

\
V) 321-CH ("

DIS-1076-BRN, DIS-1077-PN, DIS-1078-VB and DIS-1108-CH Dickinson Display Boards



ergo

1.37" diameter

A869-CH A869-BN A869-MB A869-SL

Photo courtesy of Midwest Home - Product shown in Brushed Nickel.




ergo

5.5" overall (96MM cc) 6.75" overall (128MM cc)

A870-CH l : B

AB68-BN A870-BN

A870-MB
A868-MB

A870-SL

A868-SL

13" overall (288MM cc)

A871-CH

A871-BN

A871-MB

A871-SL

DIS-1112 Ergo Display Board



distressed

1.3” round

331-ABZ 331-ORB

1.7" overall

332-ABZ 332-CM 332-ORB 332-P

.

X _

Photo courtesy of A Bryk At A Time - F_’?duct Sl Oil Rubbed Bronze.



3.8” overall (3" cc)

distressed

333-ABZ

6" overall (128MM cc)

7.2" overall (160MM cc)

335-ABZ

333-0ORB

334-0ORB

335-ORB

DIS-1084 Distressed Display Board



4.6" overall (3" cc)

browning

326-BRN

1.25" diameter
6.25" overall (128MM cc)

350-BRN

7.4" overall (160MM cc)

325-BRN

327-BRN

325-PN

325-CH

28



Product shown in French Gold.

DIS-1116 Browning Display Board



browning

4.6" overall (3" cc)

1.25" diameter
6.25" overall (128MM cc)

7.4" overall (160MM cc)

325-CM

New Frnirh,: French, Gold

DIS-1116 Browning Display Boards






shelley B

1.25" diameter

— N 351-CH

330-CH

329-BRN

351-BRN

328-BRN

330-BRN

32



o shelley
_ New Finirh,: French, 4’0//

5.7" overall (128MM cc)

328-VB

DIS-1117 Shelley Display Board



legacy crystal

3.69” overall (3" cc) 1.25" square 1.25” round

341-BL 340-BL 343-BL

341-BRN 340-BRN 343-BRN

342-BL

342-BRN

DIS-1107 Legacy Crystal Display Board
34



legacy crystal

3.7" overall (3" cc)

5.75" overall (128MM cc)

344-BL 345-BL

344-CH 345-CH




36




Exclusively Atlas keeps the
pulse on every style.
Whether you find solace
in a
warehouse loft or
bask in a sun drenched
Mediterranean villa, our
signature line offers
the perfect hardware

to complement any taste.

@

)
X
2.
(e
L.
<
)

37



campaign

The Campaign round or rectangle knob can be installed with either
the rope or traditional campaign screw back plate.

1.25" overall
3.69"” overall

379-BRN

3.69"” overall

377-BRN 37BN

4.19” overall (3" cc)

384-BRN

4.94" overall (96MM cc)

385-BRN

6.18" overall (128MM cc)

386-BRN

7.44" overall (160MM cc)

387-BRN

DIS-1136 Campaign Display Board



Available Féérwy 70,/ campaign

3.69" overall 3.69" overall

)
X<
o)
c
2
<
)

376-BRN WITH 379-BRN

3.69" overall

377-BRN WITH 379-BRN 377-BRN WITH 378-BRN

5" overall (96MM cc) 5" overall (96MM cc)

383-BRN ' 382-BRN

5" overall (3" cc) 5" overall (3" cc)

381-BRN 380-BRN

All Campaign Knobs and Pulls are also available in these finishes:

vintage brass polished chrome french gold

39



S t e a m p U n k 2.25" overall (34MM cc) 3.78" overall (3" cc)

366-BRN

368-BRN

el

8.34" overall (192MM cc)

369-BRN

DIS-1118 Steampunk Display Board



steampunk

|




centinel

1.75"diameter 1.75" square (32MM) 1.75" square (32MM)

268-BRN 254-BRN 255-BRN

268-BL 254-BL 255-BL

R

268-CH 254-CH 255-CH

DIS-1090 Centinel Display Board



centinel

A
SAISN|OXd \

Photo courtesy of In Detail Interiors, Pensacola, Florida - Product shown in Polished Chrome.



centinel

275-PN

= 9
r‘ _ w— e s 7

275-CH

275-BL

Product shown inR I




centinel

8" overall (192MM cc)

y - v

)
<
Q)
c
Q.
<
)

256-BRN

DIS-1090 Centinel Display Board



: ?;rgduct shown in Matte Black.




nobu

5.9” overall (3" cc)

262-BL

¢
<
o
c
Q.
<
()

262-BRN

262-CH

1.75" overall 1.4" square

EAST MEETS WEST

clean lines of
retro-inspired design

261-BRN 260-BRN

i
\

260-CH

DIS-1095 Nobu Display Board



primitive

270-BRN 270-BB

270-BL 270-CH

271-BRN

271-BB

271-BL

48



primitive

|oX3

9AISN

Product shown in |

7.75" overall (128MM cc)

269-BL

269-CH

269-CM

DIS-1095 Primitive Display Board



18" overall (14" cc)

e e e =
=== e T =
it e L= =
= . e e e T —
= e e = =
—_— —— - e |.|n| ||I|u| = - — ||.|l| — — IIJI —

OVERSIZED OR
APPLIANCE PULLS
COMPLETE
THE LOOK!
designed for use
on oversized cabinetry
and appliances

primitive

APO1-BB APO1-BL APO1-BRN

APO1-CH

DIS-1125 Appliance Pull Display Board

50



Product shown in Matte Black.

)
X
2.
c
Q.
<
)




mim y
\‘K‘ml \ l\-ﬂ
f | 1||L'IN' "l-.
m\ﬁ'ﬂﬂ@f“
hw.nﬁu'w

52




modernist

253L-CH 253R-CH 253L-BRN 253R-BRN 253L-BL 253R-BL

5" overall (3" cc)

)
<
)
(e
Q.
<
)

[
g
—

=" B

1.75" overall

[ I, e

252L-CH 252R-CH 252L-BRN 252R-BRN 252L-BL 252R-BL

251L-CH 251R-CH 251L-BRN 251R-BRN 251L-BL 251R-BL

DIS-1089 Modernist Display Board



d a p 2" diameter

226-BRN 226-BL

2.5" diameter

233-BRN 233-BL 233-CH
1" diameter
N /
~ "~ =
228-BRN 228-BL 228-CH
2" square
—
- l .
227-BRN 227-BL 227-CH
5" overall (102MM cc)
235-BRN

235-CH

DIS-1088 Dap Display Board



dap

10” overall (228MM cc)

3004-BRN

9AISN|IXd

3004-BL

3004-CH

nsacola, Florida - Product shown in Polished Chrome.

”

-



6.6" overall (160MM cc) 1.6” overall (32MM cc)

5.3" overall (128MM cc)

310-BRN 311-BRN

311-VB

DIS-1075 Lattice Display Board
56



[I- f
!

nsplred by jewelry,
ik l.,| ~ the Lattice collection
~ Nas an undulating ribbon effec ot

lattice

SAISN|OX3

Venetian ronze.

J—




mandalay

C@ﬂmr(ete the meevm(o(e

Bath Accessories. . .. pg 198

125" square

all (18" cc)

20" over:

236-BRN 237-BRN

236-VB

236-CM

238-CM

=
o
b
(o)}
O
a
<

APO9-VB
APO9-CM

OVERSIZED OR
APPLIANCE PULLS
COMPLETE THE LOOK!

designed for use on oversized
cabinetry and appliances

DIS-1122 Mandalay Display Board
DIS-1125 Appliance Pull Display Board




mandalay

7.5" overall (160MM cc)

239-BRN

SAISN|OXd

Product shown in Brushed




buckle up e

60

303-BRN

1.8" overall 6" overall (3" cc)

302-BRN

9.3” overall (160MM cc)

304-CH

304-BRN

304-BL

DIS-1073 Buckle Up Display Board



9AISN|IXd

Buckle wrapped pulls (without being 100” literal in design)

(Mu}«/ AT szmn{ﬁ(,c

Bath Accessories. . .. pg 196

it A E
Fl s (R ‘
\ t ‘Prode shown’i.n ‘olis;\e hrome.




rjed Chrome.

|

{1

uct shown in Polis

WE i
A P‘rocj
' &

=



fulcrum

1.5” overall 4.7" overall (3" cc)
erEe——— (o ——_ - = =S J
305-CH 306-CH
. 4 ——— "

305-BRN 306-BRN

)
<
Q)
c
Q.
<
)

305-WG 306-WG

306-CM

306-MB
305-MB

6.8" overall (128MM cc)

307-CH

307-BRN

307-WG

DIS-1074 Fulcrum Display Board



fulcrum

8” overall (160MM cc)

308-BRN

336-BRN

336-BL

336-WG




fulcrum

308-WG

)
<
Q)
c
Q.
<
o

12" overall (288MM cc)

"——

DIS-1074 Fulcrum Display Board



element

115" square

294-BRN 294-CH

£

296-BRN

EUROTECH-+CLEAN LINES

lend a modern edge

R s 1 L 5 5k 45351 o 55 A 041 o v B 11 0 4 o B o e 5 oo s

IR e R i e i i it = ey i e e T 1 A e e

297-BRN

DIS-1123 Element Display Board
DIS-1126 and DIS-1127 Appliance Pull Display Boards



J¥°0C

OVERSIZED OR
APPLIANCE
PULLS
COMPLETE
THE LOOK!

designed for use on
oversized cabinetry
and appliances

(22,81) Iledano

9AISN|IXd

APO7-BRN APO7-CH

I

Photo courtesy of MasterBrand Cabinets - Product shown in Brushe::l'"'ickel.



Y

olde world

Photo courtesy of Sub-Zero - Product shown in Rust.




1.37" diameter

1" diameter O | d e V\/O rl d
3.75" overall (3" cc)

272-R 286-R

4" overall (3" cc)

. 273-R .

6" overall (128MM cc)

. 276-R .

274-R

)
<
o
c
Q.
<
()

8.5" overall (192MM cc)

More finishes
on next page.

272-P 286-P

274-P

DIS-1086 Olde World isplay Board



olde world

1.37" diameter

1" diameter

70

3.75" overall (3" cc)

286-VB 272-VB

4" overall (3" cc)

274-VB

6" overall (128MM cc)

8.5" overall (192MM cc)

-+

a perfect fit for your mediterranean home

286-0 272-0

273-0
274-0

DIS-1086 Olde World Display Board



maltese

1.6” diameter

5" overall (3" cc)

4014-VB

)
<
)
c
Q.
<
o

263-P

4014-P

st. michel

1.5” round
4" overall (3" cc)

4005-VB

odeon

1.75" diameter

4" overall (3" cc)

4003-vB

DIS-1121 Maltese, St. Michel and Odeon Display Board
71



hammered medallion

6" overall (128MM cc)

1.5” diameter

4" overall (3" cc)

138-0

DIS-1120 Hammered Medallion Display Board



hammered medallion

)
<
Q)
c
Q.
<
)

Product sflown in Rust.

73



trocadero

15" square 1" square
4" overall (3" cc)

241-BRN

7.25" overall (160MM cc) 283-BRN

8.5" overall (192MM cc)




trocadero

1" square 15" square

4" overall (3" cc)

4002-VB

283-VB 7.25" overall (160MM cc)

284-VB
8.5" overall (192MM cc)

)
<
Q)
c
Q.
<
)

283-P

‘ 284-PN k

DIS-1092 Trocadero Display Board



I

-american arts & crafts

OVERSIZED OR
APPLIANCE
PULLS
COMPLETE
THE LOOK!

designed for use on

oversized cabinetry
and appliances

|
Product shown in Aged Bronze.
1

1




american arts & crafts

125" square 125" square

2237-NO 257-P
(©)
x
o
(e
2
<
D
Restore a
handwrought 2237-VB 257-VB
look to
your home.

2237-0 257-0

6" overall (102MM cc)

259-P

259-VB

APO3-VB

259-0

DIS-1121 American Arts & Crafts Display Board
DIS-1124 Appliance Pull Display Board



modern craftsma

“Product shown in Brushed Nickel.
3.25" overall (3" cc)

250-BRN

1.3" square

4007-0

4007-vVB

250-VB




modern craftsman

6" overall (140MM cc)

L= J— S —_ 1

- )

)
<
)
(e
Q.
<
)

11.25” overall (254MM cc)

E = I i A i F

3003-BRN I /

3003-0

3003-vB

DIS-1091 Modern Craftsman Display Board



bar

3" overall 3" overall

2" overall 2" overall

-
4009-BRN 4012-BRN 4011-BRN

fleur de lys

2.25" overall

scroll

1.5” round

140-BL 140-BRN

DIS-1119 Fleur de Lys and Scroll Display Board

DIS-1115 Bar, Vineyard Grape, California Leaf and Vineyard Leaf Display Board
80



vineyard grape

SAISN|OXd

Product shown in Burnished Bronze.

2" overall

california leaf vineyard leaf

2203-0

4.5" overall (3" cc)

4.5" overall (3" cc)

81



bamboo

5.25" overall (3" cc)

2231-BB ' l
2231-VB I l

twig

4.5" overall (3" cc)

2106-0

2106-BB

2106-NO

DIS-1115 Twig Display Board
DIS-1119 Bamboo Display Board



go fish

2.25" overall 4" overall (3" cc)

9AISN|OX9

2204-NO 2217-NO

2204-BRN 2217-BRN

2217-VB

2204-VB

DIS-1104 Go Fish Display Board



STARfish

Product shown in Pewter.




shell

2" overall

143-V 143-BB

)
<
Q)
c
Q.
<
)

starfish

2" overall

mermaid

2.5" overall

190L-BB 190R-BB 190L-P 190R-P

DIS-1104 Shell, Starfish and Mermaid Display Board



86




LI |

Positioned for
success, this
line
of Euro-Tech

hardware transcends

all expectations..

universal

application from

Taiwan to Toledo.

(%)
c
(@)
(@)
D
(%)
wn

87



angled u-turn /\/eyy Collection’

3.56" overall (3" cc) 4.38" overall (96MM cc)
.94" overall
J
AIOSPN AS04-PN AS0S PN 5.637" overall (128MM cc)
A906-PN
11.94?" overall (288MM cc)
ASOTPN A907 available March 2016

A903-BN A904-BN A905-BN

A906-BN

A907-BN

A903-CH A904-CH A905-CH

ﬁ A906-CH

A907-CH
DIS-1131 Angled U-Turn Display Board



angled u-turn

1ISS922NS

i \f 89
Eji!‘- Product shown in Brushed Nickel.




chunky

A911-BN

A911-CH

A911-PN

A908-BN

A908-CH

A908-PN

DIS-1135 Chunky Display Board

ew Colleets

1.38" overall

A912-BN

A912-CH

A912-PN

1.38" overall

A909-BN

A909-CH

A909-PN

®

1.81” overall

A913-BN

4

A913-CH

A913-PN
1.75" overall

A910-BN

A910-CH

A910-PN



91

successi

—— —

—_—

Product shown iin Chrome.




thin square

1.25" overall

A833-CH

A833-MB

A833-WG

A833-BL

A833-CM

Thumb indent on underside of knob.

A833-BN

A833-SL

New Finish,: French, Gold

v o

A833-FG

92

C@mr(ete the ijmé(e

Appliance Pulls. . .. pg 96

4.7" overall (96MM cc)

= A836-CH ;

A836-MB

' A836-WG -
- A836-BL .

A836-CM

h A836-BN i
. A836-SL .

N " .

|8 I A836-FG




thin square

6.15" overall (128MM cc)

B

—

’ A867-CH

A867-MB

‘ AB6T-WG |

(%2]
C
(@)
(@)
(]
(%)
(%2]

A867-BL

A867-CM

A867-BN

A867-SL

| |

DIS-2016 Thin Square Display Board



thin square

8.7" overall (192MM cc)

% A826-CH ﬁ
- A826-MB -

A826-WG

- A826-BL -

-’ A826-CM -
- A826-BN -

94



thin square

12.25" overall (288MM cc)

A866-CH

AB66-MB

ABG6-WG

(%2]
C
(@)
(@)
()
(%)
(%2]

A866-BL

A866-CM

A866-BN

AB6SH-SL

AB66-FG /\/&1/ )fm/jﬁ/ )rrf&//aﬁ, 4’ ol

DIS-2016 Thin Square Display Board



- OVERSIZED OR APPLIANCE PULLS
thin sguare COMPLETE THE LOOK!

designed for use on oversized cabinetry and appliances

40C

(92,81) lleseno

AP12-CH AP12-MB AP12-WG AP12-SL AP12-FG

ny

DIS-1126 and DIS1127 Appliance Pull Display Boards



e
thin square

1ISS922NS

Product shown in Brushed Nickel



round raill

98

1.125" overall
~5__
AB77-WG A877-MC A877-CH
Thumb indent on underside of knob.
A877-BN A877-SL
3.75" overall (3" cc) 5.75" overall (128MM cc)
ABTEWNE AB79-WG

AB7E-MC A879-MC

A878-CH

A879-CH

=

A878-BN ASTO-BN

AB78-SL AB79-SL




Photo courtesy of Snyder Diamond - Photography: Nicholas Marsico - Product shown in Brushed Nickel.

1SS220NS

8.25" overall (192MM cc)

A829-WG

A829-MC

A829-CH

A829-BN

A829-SL

DIS-2035 Round Rail Display Board



[6]0)

Product shown in Champagne.



2" overall (32MM cc)

]

A845-CH ‘

A845-SL

3" overall (64MM cc)

A BB

P q

SOLD AS
SEPARATES

A846-SL A846-CH

5.7" overall (128MM cc)

A847-BN . .

A847-SL A847-CH

1SS920NS

DIS-2034 U-Turn Display Board
10



u-turn

3” overall (64MM cc)

E] B N

5.7" overall (128MM cc)

LA J

e i T

SOLD AS
SEPARATES

A847-WG . - A847-CM . -

847-BL

A
102 DIS-2034 U-Turn Display Board



A845-MB A845-FG
wn
[
(@]
(@]
D
wn
*.

 — || —
A846-MB A846-FG

New Finirh,:
French, 4&//

——

AB47-FG

A847-MB




curved line

7.75" overall (128MM cc)

A810-CH

DIS-2020 Curved Line Display Board

Product shown in Brushed Nickel.




e roundabout

1.75” overall (32MM cc)

3.5" overall (3" cc)

SOLD AS
SEPARATES

(%)
= B c
A L
- ®
wn
- 2
\ /
353-CH 353-CH
355-CH
SOLD AS
SEPARATES 5.5" overall (128MM cc)

\

\ - o f_- , et ~ 1
353-BRN 353-BRN 4
| 3.5” overall (3" cc)

-

354-BRN

355-BRN

355-BL

DIS-1109 Roundabout Display Board



Product shown in Brushed Nickel.



sleek

7.6" overall (160MM cc)

A849-BN

A849-CH

(%2]
C
(@)
(@)
()
(%)
(%2]

A849-CM

A849-MB

AB49-WG e

A849-BL

DIS-2033 Sleek Display Board



3.87" overall (3" cc)

R .

A880-BN - B A880-CH \\

A880-CM

A880-MB

A880-WG A880-BL

6" overall (128MM cc)

/- L P \ S

108



sleek

1.6” overall (32MM cc)

y_.\lll |
' A848-BN ‘ / A848-CH \ A848-CM
' A848-BL ‘

A848-WG

' A848-MB ‘

13.25" overall (288MM cc)

A882-BN

A882-CH

A882-CM

A882-MB

A882-WG

A882-BL

DIS-2033 Sleek Display Board

(%2]
C
(@)
(@)
()
(%)
(%2]



tab edge pull

110

1.5” overall (32MM cc)

A831-BL

>

A831-MC

A831-WG

‘' 4

A831-CH

‘ 4

A831-BN

5.15” overall (110MM cc)

A832-BL

A832-MC

b

A832-WG

i

A832-CH

>

A832-BN



tab edge pull

9.5” overall (224MM cc)

AB63-BL 7

(%)
c
(@)
(@)
D
wn
(%)

|

A863-MC

>

AB63-WG

A863-CH

Pulls are back mounted.
Please allow for a 2mm clearance between
_ cabinet doors or drawers for single pull use,
' and a bmm clearance between doors

R R63-BN when pairing pulls vertically.

DIS-2012 Tab Edge Pull Display Board



tab edge pull

15.5” overall (320MM cc)

A864-BL

>

AB64-MC ¥

P

A864-WG

A864-CH

A864-BN

DIS-2012 Tab Edge Pull Display Board
112



;- tab edge pull

1ISS922NS

Product shown in Polished Chrome.

Pulls are back mounted.

Please allow for a 2mm clearance between
cabinet doors or drawers for single pull use,
and a ébmm clearance between doors
when pairing pulls vertically.

Product shown in [J{Eitte Chrome




modern square edge pull

2" overall (32MM cc)

6.5" overall (128MM cc)

365-BRN

2" overall (32MM cc)

6.5" overall (128MM cc)

DIS-2036 Modern Square Edge Pull Display Board
114



Pulls are back mounted.
Please allow for a 2mm clearance between ———
cabinet doors-or-drawers for single pull use,
and a 6mm clearance between doors
when pairing pulls vertically.

1ISS922NS

o in Brushed Nic



4.25" overall (96MM cc)

“it” pull

A873-WG

5.5” overall (128MM cc)

A874-WG

6.75" overall (160MM cc)

A875-WG

11.75" overall (288MM cc)

A876-WG

A873-CH

A874-CH

A875-CH

A876-CH

' A873-BN '
l A874-BN l
l A875-BN I
' A876-BN

116



4.25" overall (96MM cc)

“it” pull

A873-MB

5.5” overall (128MM cc)

A874-MB

6.75" overall (160MM cc)

A875-MB

11.75" overall (288MM cc)

A876-MB '
l A873-SL '

' A874-SL '
l A875-SL '

A876-SL

(%2]
C
(@)
(@)
()
(%)
(%2]

A873-PN

|

ey

A874-PN

A875-PN

A876-PN '

DIS-2029 “It” Pull Display Board




“it” pull

4.25" overall (96MM cc)

A873-UB

5.5” overall (128MM cc)

A874-UB

6.75" overall (160MM cc)

A875-UB

11.75” overall (288MM cc)

A876-UB

New Finish,: Frenck, Gold

A873-FG

A8T74-FG

A875-FG

A876-FG

DIS-2029 “It” Pull Display Board
18



“it” pull

(%2}
C
(@)
(@)
D
(%
wn

19

Product shown in Polished Nickel.



t-bar Y

15.5" overall (352MM cc)

g W 8" overall (160MM cc)

% 2" overall (32MM cc)

A861 is drilled
for multiple
center to centers:
3”,128mm, 160mm

A860-MC

%
|
P
i
i
-

A862-CH

A860 also drilled
with one

AB61-CH / center hole

A860-CH

A862-BL

Great pull for remodeling
projects with pre-existing holes

AB61-BL that need covering up!

A860-BL
DIS-2030 T-Bar Display Board
120



t-bar

(%)
c
(@)
(@)
D
(%)
%)

Product shown in Polished Chrome

DIS-1128 Oversized Pull Display Board



=
Q
[
>
£




level pull

7.25" overall (128MM cc)

A887-MC
8.5" overall (160MM cc)

11" overall (224MM cc)

%2
c
0O
0O
D
2
wn

14.38" overall (320MM cc)

A890-MC

A887-CH

A888-CH

A889-CH

A890-CH

DIS-2026 Lever Pull Display Board
12



off-center pull

124

7.5" overall (160MM cc)

| -

A883-MC

10" overall (192MM cc)

- =

A884-MC

11.5” overall (224MM cc)

| S —— |

A885-MC

15.75" overall (320MM cc)

A886-MC

A883-CH

A884-CH

A885-CH

A886-CH

DIS-2025 Off-Center Pull Display Board



arches pull

8.5" overall (160MM cc)

A895-MC

9.84" overall (192MM cc)

A896-MC

11" overall (224MM cc)

A897-MC

14.5" overall (320MM cc)

%2
c
0O
0O
D
2
wn

A898-MC

A895-CH

A896-CH

A897-CH

A898-CH

DIS-2027 Arches Pull Display Board
12



round thin pull

126

8.375" overall (160MM cc)

[T T—

A891-MC

9.75" overall (192MM cc)

ﬁ

A892-MC

10.5” overall (224MM cc)

ﬁ

A893-MC

13" overall (320MM cc)

A894-MC

A891-CH

ar——

A892-CH

A893-CH

A894-CH

DIS-2028 Round Thin Pull Display Board



round thin pull

(%2]
C
(@)
(@)
()
(%]
(%2]

Photo courtesy of Snyder Diamond. - Photography: Nicholas Marsico - Product shown in Matte Chrome.




platform ew Orzes!

4.19” overall (96MM cc) 5.44" overall (128MM cc)

' A914-BN l l A915-BN '

A914-CH A915-CH

” A915-PN I

6.69” overall (160MM cc)
' A916-BN | ‘ A917-BN
A917-CH

A916-CH

A914-PN

A916-PN

A917-PN

128



ISS92INS

11.75" overall (288MM cc)

DIS-1132 Platform Display Board
12




small square

A865-BN

wide square

130

5.13" overall (96MM cc)

A918-BN

A918-CH

A918-PN

)]

A825-BN

A825-CH

A825-PN

DIS-2029 Small Square Display Board

1" overall (16MM cc)

A865-PN A865-UB

6.38" overall (128MM cc)

A919-BN

A919-CH

A919-PN

8.88" overall (192MM cc)



wide square

ISS922NS

12.69” overall (288MM cc)

A920-BN

A920-CH

A920-PN







low arch

8.25" overall (160MM cc)

A830-BN

A830-CH

(%2]
C
(@)
(@)
(]
(%)
(%2]

A830-BL

T

A830-WG

A830-PN

A830-VB

DIS-2037 Low Arch Display Board



arch

OVEISSRIZED
APPLIANCE PULLS
COMPLETE
THE LOOK

designed for use
on oversized cabinetry
and appliances

APO2-BN

DIS-1126 and DIS-1127 Appliance Pull Display Board
134

_, B p03-cr
| =

20.5" overall (18" cc)

APO2-BL

APO2-VB



successi




bridge

4.25" overall (96MM cc)

4 = —_—

_ N Tl

/’a\

L A801-CH —

,./KS@—PN \

5.6” overall (128 MM cc)

¢ — -

A840-BN

g - “"S

A840-CH

S A840-PN

A840-VB

DIS-2022 Bridge Display Board
136



e —
§ =
F

ProduLn Brushed Nickel.

1SS322NS '1:_?—“_“

-
i
1
R |
I8
!

-

137



' seesaw

1y,

5.5" overall (96MM cc)

e e

A803-BN

A803-0

A803-PN

AB03-CH

A803-VB

DIS-2021 Seesaw Display Board

Product shown in Oil Rubbed Bronze.




nipple small egg robin eqgg

.75" round

1.25" oval
8 1.5" oval
A817-BN
A800-BN A804-BN
%)
c
AB17-0 o
A800-0 A804-0 8
%)
v,

A817-PN
A800-PN A804-PN

AB17-CH
AB00-CH AB04-CH

A817-VB

A800-VB

A804-VB

DIS-2021 Nipple and Small Egg Display Board DIS-2022 Robin Egg Display Board






round bin cup

1.25" diameter 3.75" overall (64MM cc)

-

A819-MB A819-BN

A819-WG

A818-0

(%2]
C
(@)
(@)
(]
(%]
(%2]

¥y

A819-UB A819-PN A818-PN

A819-CH A818-CH

A819-VB A818-VB

ABI9-CM A818-CM

DIS-2037 Round Display Board DIS-2022 Bin Cup Display Board



modern arch

6.25" overall (128MM cc)

DIS-2020 Modern Arch Display Board

band

4.75" overall (96MM cc)

Cpp T TEnY gy

A807-BN

A807-0

m R g

A807-CH

DIS-2021 Band Display Board
142



3.5” overall (32MM cc)

A814-BN

A814-0

5.25" overall (96MM cc)

A809-BN

A809-0

A809-CH

1.12" overall (32MM cc)

A813-BN

-

A813-0

A813-CH

ola

(%2]
C
(@)
(@)
(]
w
(2}

DIS-2020 Solara and Ola Display Board

1.75" overall

¢

A808-BN

R

A808-CH

nhook

DIS-2020 Moon and Hook Display Board
14



lInea rall

144

Product shown in Polished Chrome.



5" overall (3" cc)

linea rall

A822-BN

i
R
a8y 8.75" overall (160MM cc)

A820-BN

14.5" overall (230MM cc)

A821-BN
wn
c
e e )
e p——r o
()
A822-CH 1)
<25
A820-CH
w <

A821-CH

I A822-0 I
I A820-0 I
A821-0 '

DIS-2005 Linea Rail Display Board




Sklﬂﬂy ||ﬂea Also available in:

146

5.4" overall (3” cc) 0.5” Diameter

Stainless Steel (pg 148) and
Polished Stainless Steel (pg 153)

AB837-BS
8.7" overall (160MM cc) 0.5” Diameter

AB838-BS
14.5" overall (288MM cc) 0.5” Diameter

A839-BS

— -
A837-CH

A838-CH

A839-CH

A837-0

A838-0

A839-0

\ —
A837-WG ‘ (

—.

——— —_—

A838-WG ‘ (

-

———

A839-WG \

DIS-2017 Skinny Linea Display Board



20" overall (17" cc) 0.5” Diameter

€

APO6-CH

AP06-0

o~
-
-

APO6-SS

skinny linea

(%)
c
(@)
(@)
D
()
%)

OVERSIZED OR
APPLIANCE PULLS
COMPLETE
THE LOOK!

designed for use on
oversized cabinetry
and appliances

DIS-1126 Skinny Linea
Appliance Pull Display Board
147



APO6-SS

20" overall (17" cc) 0.5” Diameter

OVERSIZED OR
APPLIANCE PULLS
COMPLETE
THE LOOK!

designed for use on
oversized cabinetry
and appliances




stainless steel

5.4" overall (3" cc) 0.5” Diameter

A837-SS

8.7" overall (160MM cc)

A838-SS

(%2]
C
(@)
(@)
(]
(%]
(%2]

14.5" overall (288MM cc)

A839-SS

Grade 304 stainless steel.
Superior corrosion resistance.

4" overall (64MM cc)

A850-SS

6.5" overall (128MM cc)

A851-SS

13" overall (288MM cc)

A852-SS

DIS-2013-SS Stainless Steel Display Board
14



stalnless steel

Photo courtesy of Snyder Diamond - Photography: Nicholas Marsico - Product shown in Stainless Steel.

Grade 304 stainless steel.
Superior corrosion resistance.

Actual size 23.5"

Actual size 35.5"




stainless steel

2" overall (42MM cc) 1.7” overall (32MM cc)

1.5" diameter

1” diameter

A854-SS A853-SS A856-SS A855-SS

6" overall (128MM cc)

A857-SS

(%2}
c
(@)
(@)
(]
(%]
(2}

7" overall (160MM cc)

A858-SS

13.5” overall (320MM cc)

A859-SS

Cabinet high or cabinet wide stainless
steel pulls for a bold statement.

23.5" overall (22.7" cc)

A901-SS

35.5" overall (34.7" cc)

| ——————————————————————— el
— = %

DIS-2013-SS Stainless Steel Display Board
15




\

polished stainless steel i’

o
Ll

Product shown in Polished Stainless Steel.



polished stainless steel

5.4" overall (3” cc) 0.5” Diameter

A837-PS

8.7" overall (160MM cc)

A838-PS

(%2]
C
(@)
(@)
(]
(%]
(%2]

14.5" overall (288MM cc)

— - = - - - —
A839-PS

Grade 304 stainless steel.
Superior corrosion resistance.

4" overall (64MM cc)

Y

A850-PS

6.5" overall (128MM cc)

A851-PS

13" overall (288MM cc)

A852-PS

DIS-2014-PS Polished Stainless Steel Display Board



polished stainless steel

2" overall (42MM cc) 1.7" overall (32MM cc)

A854-PS A853-PS

A856-PS A855-PS

Grade 304 stainless steel.

Superior corrosion resistance. Actual size 23.5

Actual size 35.5"

\

154



polished stainless steel

6" overall (128MM cc)
—

A857-PS

7" overall (160MM cc)
e

(%2]
C
(@)
(@)
(]
w
(2}

A858-PS

13.5” overall (320MM cc)

A859-PS

23.5" overall (22.7" cc)

A901-PS ;

35.5" overall (34.7" cc)

A902-PS ,

Cabinet high or cabinet wide stainless
steel pulls for a bold statement.

DIS-2014-PS Polished Stainless Steel Display Board
15



156



Our Boutique
line of eclectic
hardware, featuring

organic
mediums, is
carefully crafted

by
throughout the
world...

Your passport
to good taste.

o
o
c
=
Q
=
®

157



All pulls have a 0.5” diameter.

Z a n Z | b a r 2" overall 5.4" overall (3" cc)

288-BL-CH 280-BL-CH

8.7" overall (160MM cc)

281-BL-CH
14.5" overall (288MM cc)

282-BL-CH

288-BL-SS

280-BL-SS

281-BL-SS

282-BL-SS

280-0W-CH

288-OW-CH

281-OW-CH

282-OW-CH

288-0W-SS

280-0W-SS

281-OW-SS

282-0W-SS

158



((94%’»(6& the Zvﬂmue

Appliance Pulls. . .. pg 160

Product shown in Black tainless Steel.

o - — i
288-WT-SS .
D ——

THE LUXURY OF LEATHER

paired with classic railing

seswrcH \

P ————
280-WT-SS '
-

281-WT-SS

282-WT-SS

280-WT-CH

281-WT-CH

282-WT-CH

zanzibar

o
(@)
c
=ty
e}
=
()

|

DIS-3024 Zanzibar Display Board



zanzibar

(02 ,21) Buol 0z

OVERSIZED
OR
APPLIANCE
PULLS
COMPLETE
THE LOOK

designed for
use on
oversized
cabinetry and
appliances

APO5-WT-SS

APO5-BL-SS APO5-OW-SS

APO5-BL-CH APO5-OW-CH APO5-WT-CH

DIS-1125 and DIS-1127
Appliance Pull
Display Boards




Product shown in White and Stainless Steel.

o
(®)
c
=ty

e}
=
@

161



Photo courtesy of Capture.Create Photography and Hudson Street Design of Healdsburg - Product shown in Blue/Polished Chrome.

1.25" round 1.4" square
5.75" overall (3" cc)

229-BLK-BRN 231-BLK-BRN .
230-BLK-BRN
- g
. 231-BLK-CH 229-BLK-CH

230-BLK-CH

DIS-1049 Spa Display Board

231-O0W-0
230-0W-0

162



@ == s B

229-BLU-BRN

R s i |
231-BLU-BRN

230-BLU-BRN

f : . .
i [

- I
|

231-BLU-CH 229-BLU-CH
230-BLU-CH
229-GR-BRN 231-GR-BRN
230-GR-BRN

(on
o
c
—t
Q0
c
D

231-GR-CH 229-GR-CH
230-GR-CH

o

Product shown in Black/Brushed Nickel.




O pt | | I I | S | I I 157 oval 1.2" round 1.25" square

164

3230-BRN 3146-BRN 3145-BRN

3230-CH 3146-CH

6" overall (3" cc)

3147-CH

7.875" overall (128MM cc)

=

3229-BRN

-

3229-CH

14.4" overall (288MM cc)

Pulls hold a maximum weight of 10 Ibs.

DIS-3020 Optimism Display Board



Product shown in Polished Chrome.







dream glass

quatrefoil emerald polka dot

1.5” square 1.5" round

3234-BL 3233-CH 3228-CH 3227-BL

zebra cheetah

3223-BL 3232-BL 3231-CH

viceroy eclipse

anbijnoq

3207-CH

marine

3203-CH 3204-CH 3225-BL 3226-CH

milky way

3205-0 3206-0

DIS-3021 Dream Glass Display Board
167



crystal pave

Product shown in Matte Chrome.

168



crystal pavé

Made with czech crystal.

5" overall (128MM cc)

7" overall (160MM cc)

1" square

o
(®)
c
=

e}
=
@

3193-MC

3200-MC 3202-MC

1.4" square

e ——

3192-BL 3192-MC 3201-MC 3201-BL

DIS-3012 Crystal Pavé Display Board
1



swarovski crystal

1" square

.9” diameter

3196-BL

1" square

.I|
|

3194-BL

3209-CH 3209-BL

DIS-3020 Swarovski Crystal Display Board
170



Swarovski cry

171

Product shown in Crystal/Matte Black.



tangeres =

Rich jewel toneg a
overlay fuse multi

172



tangeres

1.5" round

MG10-B MG10-C MG10-R

4.5" overall (3 cc)

o
(®)
c
=ty
e}
=
@

DIS-3022 Tangeres Display Board



canterbury S

5" overall (3" cc) _ ' -

3186-B-W

3186-R-B

7" overall (I6OMM cc)

v ]

DIS-3022 Canterbury Display Board
174



high fire
enamel

-

timeless color
combinations

A ROMANTIC|LOOK
FOR ANY DECOR

canterbury

anbiinoq




hamptons leather

15" round

2" round

3174-0

espresso

3" projection

Product shown in Saddle.




hamptons leather

4.5" overall (3" cc)

8" overall (160MM cc)

o
(®)
c
=ty
e}
c
D

espresso

10.5" overall (192MM cc)

HAMPTONS LEATHER

artfully wrapped hardware adds
elegance to modern decor

DIS-3023 Hamptons Leather Display Board



hamptons bamboo & wire

1.5” round

10” overall (192MM cc)

1.75" round

4.5" overall (3" cc)

DIS-3023 Hamptons Bamboo & Wire Display Board
178

RN
T %\. N

L



1.25" square

)

3149-CROC

3149-BN-CRC

paradigm

3.3” overall (3" cc)

polished chrome - black leather

3150-BL

6.62" overall (160MM cc)

3151-BL

polished chrome - black crocodile leather

3150-CROC

o
o
c
=t
e}
c
D

3151-CROC

brushed nickel - black crocodile leather

3150-BN-CRC

3151-BN-CRC

DIS-3014 Paradigm Display Board






Retreat, relax, reprieve.
Draw a bath, pour a

glass of Pinot Noir, and

linger amongst the

Atlas Spa collection.

Whether you purchase
these fashionable
accessories a la
carte, or as a complete
ensemble, they
are designed to bring the
luxury of a
% %% %% hotel bath

into your everyday life.

181



AXTP-CH
paper holder

AXRK550-CH
towel rack

Single Towel Bar
available in 18" or 24".

AXTB450-CH (18”) or
AXTB600-CH (24")
towel bar

castin solid brass, finishes available:
french gold, polished nickel
polished chrome, brushed nickel

SHOWN IN

POLISHED CHROME

AXSH-PN

AXSH-FG
hook

hook

_—

/AXTR»CH

hand towel holder

AXSH-CH AXSH-BRN
hook hook

DIS-4544-BRN and DIS-4544-CH Axel Spa Display Board
182




Product shown in Polish hrome.




S O | a ﬂ g e castin solid brass, finishes available:

polished chrome, brushed nickel, french gold, polished nickel

SOSH-CH SOSH-BRN SOSH-FG SOSH-PN
hook hook hook hook

SODTB600-CH P

e

double towel bar ; e e

Single Towel Bar
available in 18" or 24".

SHOWN IN:

POLISHED CHROME

SOTB450-CH (18") or
SOTB600-CH (24")
towel bar

SOTR-CH
hand towel holder

SOTP-CH
paper holder

DIS-4547-BRN and DIS-4547-CH Solange Spa Display Board
184



solange

of The Expandables - Product shown in Polishedw.'

185



parker

cast in solid brass, finishes available:
polished chrome, brushed nickel,
french gold, polished nickel

PATP-CH
paper holder

PASH-CH PASH-BRN
hook hook

PASH-FG PASH-PN
hook hook

PATR-CH
hand towel holder

Single Towel Bar
available in 18" or 24",

PATB450-CH (18") or PATB600-CH (24") —
towel bar

SHOWN IN:

POLISHED CHROME

PADTB600-CH
double towel bar

DIS-4546-BRN and DIS-4546-CH Parker Spa Display Board



Product shown in Polished Chrome.

J |

parker

187



H.l I advre=)

>

i LR

Photo courtesy of The Expandables - Product shown in Polished Chrome.



gratitude

SHOWN IN:

POLISHED CHROME

GRATR300-CH
hand towel holder

GRADTB600-CH
double towel bar

| Single Towel Bar
available in
18" or 24".

GRATB450-CH (18") or
GRATB600-CH (24")
towel bar

castin solid brass, finishes available:
po!ished thome, french gold, GRATP-CH
polished nickel, brushed nickel paper holder

-

GRASH-CH GRASH-FG GRASH-PN

- GRASH-BRN
hook hook hook

hook y

DIS-4545-BRN and DIS-4545-CH Gratitude Spa Display Board :




Legacy hooks and Bronte pulls shown in Brushed Nickel.




SHOWN IN:

POLISHED CHROME

legacy bath

LGH-BRN
hook

LGH-PN

LGTP-CH
paper holder

LGTR-CH
towel ring

castin solid brass,

finishes available:
polished chrome
brushed nickel
polished nickel

Single Towel Bar
available in 18" or 24".

LGTB18-CH (18”) or LGTB24-CH (24")
towel bar

4wl b

LGSF-CH
24" shelf DIS-4543-BRN, DIS-4543-CH and DIS-4543-PN Legacy Spa Display Board ‘o1



sutton place

SHOWN IN:
polished chrome

SUTTP-CH
paper holder

SUTTR-CH
towel ring

C(M%’t(@t@ the mee/mé(e

Cabinet Hardware. ... pg 12
Appliance Pulls. ... pg 16

Single Towel Bar
available in 18" or 24",

SUTTB18-CH (18") or SUTTB24-CH (24")

towel bar

SUTSF-CH
shelf

192



Courtesy of The Expa

eds

AVAILABLE IN:
polished chrome
brushed nickel
polished nickel
venetian bronze

SUTTH-CH
hook

SUTTH-BRN SUTTH-PN SUTTH-VB
hook hook hook

DIS-4535 Sutton Place Spa Display Board
19



Product shown in Brushed Nickel.




SHOWN IN: e m m a

venetian bronze

cast in solid brass,

finishes available:
polished chrome
brushed nickel

EMMTP-VB

paper holder

EMMSH-BRN EMMSH-PN
hook

hook

EMMTR-VB

towel ring

EMMSH-VB
hook

Single Towel Bar
available in 18” or 24",

EMMTB18-VB (18") or EMMTB24-VB (24")
towel bar

EMMSF-VB
24" shelf

DIS-4540 Emma Spa Display Board



_UP brings
an EQUESTRIAN
to bath décor.

196




AVAILABLE IN:
polished chrome
brushed nickel

[

BUTH-BRN
hook

BUTH-CH
hook

SHOWN IN:
brushed nickel

BUDTP-BRN

( Mn’»(ete the de’(ymue

Cabinet Hardware. . .. pg 60

BUTP-BRN
paper holder

Single Towel Bar
available in 18" or 24".

BUTB18-BRN (18”) or BUTB24-BRN (24")
towel bar

DIS-4532 Buckle Up Spa Display Board
1



mandalay

“Modern MESH meets METAL".
Textural WOVENS play out
organic and earthy.

MANTR-VB
towel ring

C&m’»(ete the mem(v(e

Cabinet Hardware. ... pg 58

SHOWN IN:
venetian bronze

e s S S— —

198



mandalay

castin solid brass,

finishes available:
polished chrome
brushed nickel

MANSH-BRN
hook

MANTP-VB
paper holder

MANSH-VB
hook

Single Towel Bar
available in 18" or 24",

MANTB18-VB (18") or MANTB24-VB (24")
towel bar

MANSF-VB
24" shelf DIS-4536 Mandalay Spa Display Board



200



While we agree that
‘beauty begins on the inside’,
when it comes to the
outside,
nobody does
like Atlas.
Our complete Curb Appeal

collection, which includes house
numbers, door knockers and

doorbells, is tailored after

\

classic European

designs, creating

a lovely marriage
of form
and function.

0
c
S
o
o

i)

S
®
£

201



paragon

-
Stainless steel surface with a 3/4" raised
projection and weather-resistant to 104°,
peel-and-stick recycled backing.
Crazy easy to install on clean, dry surfaces.
PGNO-SS
g & & 3
PGNW-SS—J .- PGN2-SS PGN3-SS

| =

J— \\ 'b'( =
(

-—_—dI
PGN6-SS

PGN4-SS PGN5-SS
B
\.
| = ) ( /

\‘\. ¥
! y b

| R 4 |

| &

PGN7-SS PGN8-SS PGN9-SS

202



paragon

/ — \

PGNA-SS PGNB-SS PGNC-SS

0




podern gyaten
" 30 77 _

/

) &

-

Depending on your style, Avalon numbers can
rest flat against your wall or be raised for
6" tall extra impact. Risers are included.

E =t ‘ AVALON DOOR

KNOCKER

DK643-BRN
DK643-0
275" tall LIGHTED HARDWIRED
O AVALON DOORBELL
/-—\ Perfect design
& upgrade for existing
. wired doorbell
p system. Requires a
O 15-20V transformer.
DB643-BRN DB643-0

204



modern avalon

4.5" tall

AVN1-BRN AVN2-BRN AVN3-BRN AVN4-BRN AVN5-BRN AVNG-BRN

Q\\(‘,
anchor \§v\
riser-sleeve
extended post

AVN7-BRN . AVN8-BRN AVN9O-BRN AVNO-BRN

RAISED MOUNT INSTALLATION
* Screw extended posts into number
* Insert anchors into desired location
+ Slide riser-sleeves onto posts
+ Firmly slide posts into anchors

(@)
c
)
(en
AVN7-O AVN8-0O AVN9-O AVNO-O )
©
©
D
o))
AVN1-O AVN2-0 AVN3-0O AVN4-0 AVN5-0 AVN6-O

205



traditionalist

01234

TRNO-BL TRN1-BL TRN2-BL TRN3-BL TRN4-BL

. Photography: Nicholas Matsico



traditionalist

6" tall

001

TRN5-BL TRN6-BL TRN7-BL TRN8-BL TRN9-BL
Depending on your style, Coordinating
The Traditionalist house numbers TRADITIONALIST DOORBELL
can rest flat against your wall, features a lighted hardwired button.
or be raised 5/8” for optimal shadow Requires a 15-20V transformer.

effect. Screws are hidden.
Risers are included.

3" tall shown actual size

v,

N
anchor %

anchor\ﬁ\_\ tube-riser \
short post\“i&..A

extended post .

0
c
)
o
o

i)

S
®
£

N,

y,

flush with wall raised off of wall

DB646-BL

207



mIssIion

1231

RCN1-O RCN2-O RCN3-0 RCN4-0
RCN5-0 RCN6-0 RCN7-0 RCN8-0
RCN9-0 RCNO-O

208



5.4" tall

DK644-0 2.75" tall

MISSION DOORBELL

Features a lighted

hardwired button.

Requires a 15-20V
transformer.

DB644-0

~ MISSION
| 4 DOOR
KNOCKER

DK644-BRN

DB644-BRN

mIssion




-

e
4

-

e
..’P‘l‘nl,

f:.id.ﬂhtkd(

3

i T




alhambra

4" tall |
AN1-O AN2-O AN3-0O AN4-0O

AN5-O AN6-0 AN7-0 AN8-0O
(@)
c
—
(®3
Q
o
©
D
£

AN9-0O ANO-O

211



SCroll

5.5" SCNIL-BL

1

5.5" SCN2L-BL 5.5" SCN2L-BL 5.5” SCN3L-BL 5.5" SCN4L-BL

S

5.5” SCN5L-BL 5.5" SCN6L-BL 5.5" SCN7L-BL 5.5" SCN8L-BL

9

The Atlas signature
look adds a
Jantasy element
to your home.

55" SCNIL-BL 5.5” SCNOL-BL

212



Jagged hammered

5.5 tall

1234

HN2L-O HN3L-O HN4L-O
HN5L-O HN6L-O HN7L-O HN8L-O

0
c
S
o
o

i)

S
®
£

HNOL-O HNOL-O

213



fleur de lys

6" tall DOOR KNOCKER

\ 4.25" wide

2
.‘ y

=)

DK636-BRN . DK636-0

LIGHTED HARDWIRED
A DOORBELL
j" -,

Q) ..

N 2" wide
—

DB636-BRN DB636-0

Doorbells require a 15-20V transformer.

214



fleur de lys

A classic French symbol
representing royalty,
Fleur de Lys
was stylized after the
three-petal Lin flower
that had been used
as the armorial emblem of
the kings of France.
In decorative hardware,
the universal symbol
lends a royal touch to
the outdoor entry

of most any home.

Photo courtesy of Little Greene Paint Company - Product shown in Aged Bronze.

(@)
c
=
(en
Q
©
©
D
Q

215



216

ol B & %’W/D;W&W

3 Modular Display Configurations

DIS-9034 DIS-9033 DIS-9032
Base: 24" Diameter Base: 24" Diameter Base: 24" Diameter
Height: 80" Height: 80" Height: 80"
Overall Width: 28" Overall Width: 30"
Holds (8) Boards: 12" x 16” Holds (16) Boards: 12" x 16" Holds (24) Boards: 12”7 x 16"
Ships flat and assembles in minutes! Ships flat and assembles in minutes! Ships flat and assembles in minutes!

Atlas Display Boards now available in Maple or White

Maple board product number ends in “M” and White board product number ends in “W"



Fits on slatwalls or modular showcases

cabinet hardware

(e

BB N
By Ny Wy
Lo il

12" x 16" board size

Em e
=5 A

~ e
e a8 _=a
8 5

=,
AJVO3T

Boards also available in Maple Wood (product board number ends in “M” instead of “W")

T e F—] — |
2 g A H

DIS-1078W-VB
legacy venetian bronze

DIS-1108W-CH
legacy polished chrome

DIS-1112W
ergo

DIS-1134W DIS-1113W DIS-1085W
wadsworth bronte sutton place mega & bin cups
—
g B [Bt==] 2
— | : i >
. O & — > °
= <
o = = — pr- ——
= = E—D s —— e&e———
_ = = e
- - S— O ~
i 1 ‘ ---l G ==
By pems s a as A A
- . — — — —
il =
= w I |
= . m  C aas 5
DIS-1100W DIS-1076W-BRN DIS-1077W-PN
sutton place legacy brushed nickel legacy polished nickel
[t | A
. _ @ — — . E <

217



cabinet hardware

LEGACY

EXCLUSIVELY ATLAS

EXCLUSIVELY ATLAS

218

V38 T2
€ — 5 S8
T —= t 9
" 5 D

DIS-1084W
distressed

o F —— L
L B B :&_ ={ = _3_%
- e b e

== j = u__:!

g - g —|

DIS-1107W
legacy crystal

DIS-1090W
centinel

Fits on slatwalls or modular showcases

Jga} - =,
QI § EE—
DIS-1116W
browning
e|m . .

-
e
- o

DIS-1136W
campaign

DIS-1095W
nobu/primitive

12" x 16" board size

v v w
)09
-—" -

i

DIS-1117W

shelley
&1—'_ = - 1
& % (=

hl==,“

DIS-1118W
steampunk

I
L

| m
b l I I m
 EE NS

DIS-1089W
modernist

(.M., JO peajsul A, Ul Spus Jaquinu pleoq Jonpoid) poop) |de Ui a|qejieae osfe spieog



Boards also available in Maple Wood (product board number ends in “M” instead of “W")

[l

Fits on slatwalls or modular showcases ca b | N et h a rd ware

12" x 16" board size

m
{ cclas | S
X 105 (@]
—
- c
! = wn
- <
= m
—
=<
>
_|
2 = —
= e i (j;
= - ! -
= ==
-~ R "g,- T LN a =
RRARRRRR L Gl st
DIS-1075W DIS-1122W
lattice mandalay
m
Ea - - Em :
wn
= = b | —
= m
- -~ = — o - >
>
. e—g— N = c
= = —— = = ;
P ————— - - @
. - »_
DIS-1073W DIS-1074W DIS-1123W
buckle up fulcrum element
] - m
| | © © ® @ | X
. (@]
P c
c
‘ 8 o 9 <
. H i
—
‘ N =8 0 <

b

e—9
:: .' BEs—sg e—» 9
am @ O -0 @
@ O o_o ©

DIS-1086W DIS-1121W DIS-1120W
olde world odeon/maltese/st michel/american arts & crafts hammered medallion 2‘] 9




cCa b | N et h a rd ware Fits on slatwalls or modular showcases

12" x 16" board size

wn

< - o -
. ol ]
s — ir

o . — i |

2 e -

3 L

O |

c e [0

|
|
o

-
EE?
W
ik

[E

o\
R it
PRSIy

* =

DIS-1092W DIS-1091W DIS-1115W
trocadero modern craftsman vineyard/bar/twig/vineyard leaf/california leaf

é = e ==

" P 0@ =@ -~ 0
ol @ =
= ok

A RLES

DIS-1119W DIS-1104W DIS-1131W
scroll/bamboo/fleur de lys go fish/mermaid/starfish/shell angled u-turn
1=z ==
Ll
S -~ & -
(@]
> | -~ & = .
[7p] = - — =
J ’ | — —— = —
PAM == | -
2 n - ow  omm
- - - L
L E -
A B S _&
f’\. A 'Al F q P - -
A A . - - -
— s - - -
A A A - WA = '
% / / - - = = 2 =
5, £ e _J" — _—
DIS-1135W DIS-2016W DIS-2035W

220 chunky thin square round rail

(.M., JO peajsul A, Ul Spus Jaquinu pleoq Jonpoid) poop) |de Ui a|qejieae osfe spieog



Boards also available in Maple Wood (product board number ends in “M” instead of “W")

Fits on slatwalls or modular showcases ca b | N et h a rd ware

12" x 16" board size

w
[tlas | B s S
== (@]
r‘. J— |II m
| i i l (93]
L._ - ' _.1- ‘ / \ | (£
It
e
E 3 e ﬂ |
SR |
0 —
DIS-2034W DIS-1109W DIS-2033W
u-turn roundabout sleek
: . — (./)
Em mErC
e (@]
— = —_— - a - m
w
. = — - - A -
| S ——y | J_m_l
— gl ———
A ——— T e ol -
a8 e
S—————— E A -
jE— e 5
DIS-2012W DIS-2036W DIS-2029W
tab edge pulls modern & mid-century edge pulls “it” pull
i wn
B =
(@)
(@]
| e — m
- | b - ] i = | [92]
' <
——= —
{ |
— . |
- - . ) |
( o * | [
[ — —
1
| ']
|
_ > T — 5|
AT | ce— !
DIS-2030W DIS-2026W DIS-2025W

t-bar level off-center 221



ca b | N et h a rd ware Fits on slatwalls or modular showcases

12" x 16" board size

n
¢ . B -
Ll 1 i
(@) ) - X
O = . — - |
’ |
: 2 | ﬁ
|
1 e o | rﬂ
| | c 4 h
— g p l l r—ﬂ
1
. — S . _ 4 h‘ﬁ
DIS-2027W DIS-2028W DIS-1132W
arches round thin platform
;| @000 EE oe 0 E=E
wn
7 | .
O —
O
-]
wn - —#|
- - - e @
— ;iﬁj\\
e ( \ . >
- | — -_—
e @ e D
DIS-1133W DIS-2037W DIS-2022W
wide square low arch/round knob bin cup/bridge/robin egg
n
; |, EE o
O =
(@]
-
7 a

{

» ]
|

| | _
. | s
- W
DIS-2021W DIS-2020W DIS-2005W
222 see saw/nipple/egg/round/band moon/curved line/hook/ola/solara linea railing

y

o _ :
= . | l 4l q'_'!"
T ® & —
. '{?
& ]
> = _ a
E 2
&

(.M., J0 pea}sul A, Ul Spus Jaquinu pleoq Jonpoid) poop) s|de Ul djqejieae os|e spieog



Boards also available in Maple Wood (product board number ends in “M” instead of “W")

Fits on slatwalls or modular showcases ca b | N et h a rd ware

12" x 16" board size

C
ISS322NS

Fif2
{
s a__ —_——
< — - e
_ - = . - ’ _— m™
R
1 |l
= |
({ I -
! ! | ‘I
|
o |
‘ | |
' l { [ | 1
ue - I )
DIS-2017W DIS-2013W-SS DIS-2014W-PS
skinny linea stainless steel polished stainless steel
W
(=i | s | :
C
~ s s 3
| i ) L1 ] = e 5
A — o~ o
® _ m
ol (B (W
S —— N = : =
it e = C— 2 C & L&)
— 2 \ (0
— =—,
=
- —— & (8 A
a, & @& L
 — — "
L s
DIS-3024W DIS-1049W DIS-3020W
zanzibar spa optimism

.

m @ H - © B A
i . B8 £ & g
o

93]
(@)
C
—
[e)
cC
m

5
fe &

DIS-3021W DIS-3012W DIS-3022W
dream glass pave crystal tangeres/canterbury 223



ca b | N et h a rd ware Fits on slatwalls or modular showcases

12" x 16" board size
r- i [i —

SUCCESSI

O Sesmass W B - |
0 ¢ i
e LU =

DIS-3023W DIS-3014W DIS-1129W

hamptons paradigm slate

i

ool

!
L gl I

DIS-1130W
french gold

Boards also available in Maple Wood (product board number ends in “M” instead of “W")

224



12" x 32" board size

e appliance pulls

Oversized boards fit on modular showcases or slatwall
- . Appliance pull boards fit on new Dis-9035 or slatwall

24" x 16" board size

Ez=a
e
-~
E e
—

[

e

DIS-1124W

appliance pulls traditional

1; ——

DIS-1127W
best of appliance pulls

B —
,-b 3 a -‘-_ — = ——— |

DIS-1125W
appliance pulls deco

b b | -

DIS-1126W

appliance pulls contemporary

DIS-1128W Boards also available in Maple Wood (product board number ends in “M” instead of “W")

oversized pulls 225



spa showcase /\/64//

Atlas Bath display holds 9-12 bath or appliance pull boards. Mix it Up!
2 Decorative Hardware boards fit in the space of one bath board.

9 bath or appliance pull boards or 12 bath or appliance pull boards or replace 1 bath or appliance pull board with
2 decorative hardware boards

DIS-9035
Height: 80”
Overall Width: 30"
Overall Depth: 30"

Holds (9-12) Boards: 24" x 16"
Ships flat and assembles in minutes!

226



Fits on slatwalls or new DIS-9035 showcase S p a

24" x 16" board size

B
= = =
o

=] ; | =

DIS-4544W-BRN DIS-4544W-CH
axel brushed nickel axel polished chrome

B L]
=

—

DIS-4547W-BRN DIS-4547W-CH
solange brushed nickel

solange polished chrome

EENLE
.

-

DIS-4546W-BRN DIS-4546W-CH
parker brushed nickel parker polished chrome

Boards also available in Maple Wood (product board number ends in “M” instead of “W")

227



Fits on slatwalls or new DIS-9035 showcase
spa

24" x 16" board size

DIS-4545W-BRN DIS-4545W-CH
gratitude brushed nickel gratitude polished chrome

DIS-4543W-BRN DIS-4543W-CH
legacy bath brushed nickel legacy bath polished chrome

B o e

DIS-4543W-PN DIS-4535W
legacy bath polished nickel sutton place bath

Boards also available in Maple Wood (product board number ends in “M” instead of “W")

228



Fits on slatwalls or new DIS-9035 showcase S p a

24" x 16" board size

DIS-4540W DIS-4532W
emma bath buckle up bath

DIS-4536W
mandalay bath

Boards also available in Maple Wood (product board number ends in “M” instead of “W")

229



Fits on slatwalls or modular showcases
curb appeal

12" x 16" board size

DIS-5019W DIS-6014W DIS-6017W
paragon modern avalon traditionalist

DIS-6015W DIS-6018W DIS-6016W
mission alhambra scroll

DIS-6010W

230 jagged hammered

(.M., JO peajsul A, Ul Spus Jaquinu pleoq Jonpoid) poop) |de Ui a|qejieae osfe spieog



Stock Merchandising Options

DIS-9028
Assembled shown
as 2’ x 8’ In-Line Program

DIS-9007

DIS-9000 In-Line Stocking Bins

Height: 80.5"
Width: 19”
Depth: 19

48-Style Kiosk
Individual Bin:
Height: 8"

Width: 24"
Depth: 12"

Custom display options available with stocking programs.




INDEX

alcott

alhambra

american arts & crafts

angled u-turn

arch

arches pull

austen

axel 182
bamboo 82
band 142
bar 80
bin cup 141
bridge 136
bronte 8
browning 28
buckle up 60
buckle up bath 196
california leaf 81
campaign 38
canterbury 174
centinel 42
chunky 90
crystal pavé 168
curved line 104
dap 54
dickinson 22
distressed 26
dream glass 166
element 66
emma bath 194
ergo 24
fleur de lys 80
fleur de lys curb appeal ... 214
fulcrum 62
go fish 83
gratitude 188
hammered medallion 72
hamptons bamboo & Wire.......eereceeresnns 178
hamptons leather 176
hook 143
"it" pull 116
jagged hammered 213
lattice 56
legacy bath 190
legacy crystal 34
level pull 123
linea rail 144
low arch 132
maltese 7
mandalay 58
mandalay bath 198
mermaid 85
mid-century €dge pull ... 14
mission 208
modern arch 142

modern avalon 204

modern crafstman 78
modern square edge pull ... 14
modernist 52
moon 143
new platform 128
nipple 139
nobu 46
odeon u
off-center pull 124
ola 143
olde world 68
optimism 164
paradigm 179
paragon 202
parker 186
platform 128
polished stainless steel ... 152
primitive 48
robin egg 139
round 141
round rail 98
round thin pull 126
roundabout 105
scroll 80
scroll curb appeal 212
seesaw 138
shell 85
shelley 32
skinny linea 146
sleek 106
small egg 139
small square 130
solange 184
solara 143
spa 162
st michel 71
stainless steel 148
starfish 85
steampunk 40
sutton place 12
sutton place bath 192
swarovski crystal 170
tab edge pull 110
tangeres 172
t-bar 120
thin square 92
traditionalist 206
trocadero 74
twig 82
u-turn 100
vineyard grape 81
vineyard leaf 81
wadsworth 6
wide square 130
zanzibar 158

FINISHES
ABZ = Antique Bronze
BB = Burnished Bronze
BL = Matte Black
BN = Brushed Nickel
BRN = Brushed Nickel
CH = Polished Chrome
CM = Champagne
FG = French Gold
GF = Graphite
I = lron
MB = Modern Bronze
MC = Matte Chrome
NO = Pewter
O = Aged Bronze
P = Pewter
PN = Polished Nickel
PS = Polished Stainless Steel
R = Rust
SL = Slate
SS = Stainless Steel
UB = Vintage Brass
V = Verdigris
VB = Venetian Bronze
WG = High White Gloss

ORDER INFORMATION

ATLASTOTHETRADE.COM

Visit our B2B website to browse our full
line of decorative hardware and enjoy
convenient online shopping features.

BY FAX

Submit your order by fax at (818)
240-3530 or call us at (818) 240-3500.
Customer Care hours are: Mon-Fri,
8:30am-4:30pm PT.

atlas

000000099

Meeanne ,J/Ze N & S

1310 Cypress Avenue
Los Angeles, CA 90065
818 240-3500 + 800 799-675 Fax
818 240-3530
www.atlastothetrade.com



